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NHS England and NHS Improvement 

 

National Dose Banding Table – Polatuzumab vedotin (20mg/mL) 

Vial Sizes of Drug 
140mg/7mL 
30mg/1.5mL* 

Example drug(s) Polatuzumab vedotin 

See table usage notes below regarding ‘single container’ and ‘multiple syringe’ tables. 

• Note at the time of publication (August 2020) the 30mg vial size was not yet commercially available. 

Master Bands and Ranges  
This table is intended to be in a format useful for electronic prescribing systems. 

Use To (A) if your system will round UP for doses on the step between two bands. 

Use To (B) if your system will round DOWN for doses on the step between two bands. 

Band Range (mg) Band Dose 
(mg) 

Variance (percent) 

From ≥ To (A) < To (B) ≤ Below Above 

37.95 41.95 41.94 40 5.4 -4.7 

41.95 45.96 45.95 44 4.9 -4.3 

45.96 49.96 49.95 48 4.4 -3.9 

49.96 53.96 53.95 52 4.1 -3.6 

53.96 57.97 57.96 56 3.8 -3.4 

57.97 61.97 61.96 60 3.5 -3.2 

61.97 67.88 67.87 64 3.3 -5.7 

67.88 75.90 75.89 72 6.1 -5.1 

75.90 83.91 83.90 80 5.4 -4.7 

83.91 91.91 91.90 88 4.9 -4.3 

91.91 99.92 99.91 96 4.4 -3.9 

99.92 107.93 107.92 104 4.1 -3.6 

107.93 115.93 115.92 112 3.8 -3.4 

115.93 123.94 123.93 120 3.5 -3.2 

123.94 133.87 133.86 128 3.3 -4.4 

133.87 145.88 145.87 140 4.6 -4.0 

145.88 159.80 159.79 152 4.2 -4.9 

159.80 175.82 175.81 168 5.1 -4.4 

175.82 191.83 191.82 184 4.7 -4.1 

191.83 209.76 209.75 200 4.3 -4.7 

209.76 229.78 229.77 220 4.9 -4.3 

229.78 249.80 249.79 240 4.4 -3.9 

249.80 269.82 269.81 260 4.1 -3.6 

269.82 289.83 289.82 280 3.8 -3.4 

 

 
Drug- and Dose-specific Tables 
These tables will no longer be produced. 
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